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DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV.  LOSS()
CFsS.
51,153

1 22245 49,580 -1,573 3,737 0 7,648 0 9,661 2,577 +60
2 22398 53,673 +4,093 3,732 0 7,983 0 8,581 1,552 +482
3 22454 55184 +1,511 3,749 0 7,578 0 8,845 1,761 +41
4 22391 53,484 -1,700 3,731 0 7,408 0 10,597 1,375 23
5 221.97 48,308 -5,176 3,787 0 2,307 0 6,894 1,808 +0
6 220.48 44,400 -3,908 3,853 0 1,763 0 4,848 2,441 297
7 22037 44,114 -286 3,804 0 1,548 0 3,198 1,961 -338
8 219.98 43,100 -1,014 3,743 0 1,465 0 3,898 1,842 +21
9 219.60 42,119 -981 3,729 0 1,381 0 3,739 1,929 +64
10 22033 44,009 +1,890 3,713 0 7,077 0 7,447 2,422 +32
11 22132 46,600 +2,501 3,729 0 7,259 0 7,173 2,430 -79
12 222.86 50,673 +4,073 3,718 0 7,330 0 6,492 2,511 +9
13 219.91 42,919 -7,754 3,760 0 7,296 0 11,621 3,372 +28
14 220.08 43,360 +441 3,706 0 6,994 0 7,666 2,769 41
15 221.38 46,758 +3,398 3,683 0 7,004 0 6,463 2,652 +142
16 221.70 47,598 +840 3,737 0 7,216 0 7,768 2,657 -104
17 221.80 47,861 +263 3,737 0 7,139 0 8,036 2,684 24
18 22218 48,863 +1,002 3,716 0 6,846 0 7,073 2,868 -115
19 22223 48,995 +132 3,734 0 6,967 0 7,603 3,162 +130
20 22058 44,661 -4,334 3,809 0 6,393 0 8,045 4,117 -225
21 22157 47,257 +2,596 3,756 0 7,280 0 6,148 3,383 -197
22 22213 48,730 +1,473 3,729 0 6,995 0 6,941 3,187 +147
23 22150 47,073 -1,657 3,766 0 7,059 0 7,836 3,741 -83
24 22181 47,887 +814 3,728 0 6,781 0 6,133 3,910 -56
25 22220 48,916 +1,029 3,647 0 7,007 0 6,041 4,140 +47
26 22307 51,233 +2,317 3,613 0 7,229 0 6,051 3,707 +85
27 219.60 42,119 9,114 3,631 0 6,637 0 9,989 4,751 -124
28 22131 46,574 +4,455 3,493 0 6,375 0 4,950 2,621 -51
29 22127 46,469 -105 3,339 0 6,873 0 7,702 3,166 +604
30 22318 51,527 +5,058 3,089 0 6,716 0 4,200 3,048 -8
31 22382 53242 +1,715 2,087 0 6,617 0 5,878 2,952 +202
TOTALS +2,080 113,685 0 192,171 0 217,517 87,496 +329
ACRE-FEET +2,089 225,494 0 381,171 0 431,445 173,548 221 653

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 173,548
SAN LUIS PUMP 431,445 DELIVERIES 221 TOTAL 605,214



